DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 203.81

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 232.93

VALUE SURCHARGE 61.09

OTHER CHARGES 72.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 720.00

DISCOUNT -4280.08

TOTAL FREIGHT 2200.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 396.00

GRAND TOTAL 2596.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Five Hundred Ninety Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

NAGERCOIL (NGK)

COIMBATORE RAJA STREET (CBRJ)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. A-432 VALUE 122184.00

E-Waybill No 531939515359

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :